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000051544 Screen Enclosure 11,500 11/18/2024

000046965 Storage Building 15,000 04/14/2023

32573 MAINT/ALTR 35 12/29/2014

2022HX Base Yr

420 SW PRISM LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,150 114.8400 128.62 276,533 1988 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1856

BAS 348 100 348 40,732

BAS 1,508 100 1,508 176,503

FOP 128 30 38 4,448

FSP 150 40 60 7,022

FSP 170 40 2025 68 7,959

FSP 320 40 2025 128 14,981

2,624 2,150 251,645

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W20 W32 S29 E16 E36 N29 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,29] E12 N29 W12 S29 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=12,-10] W32 S10 E20 E12 N10 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-35,-10] W17 S10 E17 N10 $
FSP=[ORIG=-20,0] N10 W15 S10 E15 $
FOP=[ORIG=-36,29] S8 E16 N8 W16 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 10 200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 36 108.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 216

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,400

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,919.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 6,568

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2024 2023 100 6,750

16,334

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.31 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 41,580


